SECTION 00804
CHANGE ORDER

QOrder No. 1 (Final) revised

Date: February 6, 2002

Agreement Date; February 21, 2001

NAME OF PROJECT: Repair of Ground Water Storage Tank No. 2
At New Sarpy Water Plant

OWNER: 5t Charles Parish Department of WaterWorks
CONTRACTOR: Low Land construction Co.. Ine.

The following changes are hercby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

Tustification; Final Adjustments to Contract Quantities (See Attached) and Contract Time

Change to CONTRACT PRICE §___9.649.28

Original CONTRACT PRICE § 328.604.00

Current CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER §__328.604.00
The CONTRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER. will be decreased by § 9,649.28

The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be § 318,954.72
Change to CONTRACT TIME:
The CONTRACT TIME is increased by 78 calendar days.

The date for completion of all was December 12, 2001.

Requested By: ? g \7 ww-ﬁ

\_) Contractor

Approvals By M ﬂ W
! Engineer

Owner v

END OF SECTION

00804-1



